(oI \S RN S R B MO R\ R O R i ol o

6
8

South San ISD Head Start Dental
Functional Area XxXXXxx

Fund 29836000

Budget Period: April 02, 2015 to January 31, 2016

ESTIMATED REVENUES

Grants Revenue 2015-XXXXXX-XXX

Program Income
In Kind Revenue

Total Estimated Revenues

Internal Order 836000000X X

Regular Salaries and Wages
Temporary Salaries
Overtime Salaries
Language Skill Pay
Retirement Bene.-Soc.Sec.
Temp FICA and Medicare
Life Insurance

Personal Leave Buy Back
Transporation Allowance

Flexible Benefits Contribution

Retirement Bene.-TMRS
Education

Fees to GovernmentalContractors
Fees to Professional Contractors
6 Binding, Printing, & Reproduction

Travel-Official
Office Supplies

Chemicals, Medical and Drugs

Cell Phone
In-kind Fees to Professional
Total Appropriations

Original

GL BUDGET

4501000 $ 5,000
4502230 $ -

6500000 $ 1,000

$ 6,000

DSHS Budget

1 Personnel
Fringe Ben.

5101010
5101015
5101020
5101050
5103005
5103007

Equipment

Other

5103010
5103035 8

Total Direct $
Inkind

5,000
1,000

5103056 Total $

6,000

5104030
5105010
5201025
5201030
5201040
5203060
5207010
5302010
5304040 $
5403040
6601040

3,750
500

@ &

750

1,000
6,000
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