## South San ISD Head Start Dental Functional Area xxxxxx Fund 29836000

Budget Period: April 02, 2015 to January 31, 2016

ESTIMATED REVENUES	$\underline{GL}$	riginal J <u>DGET</u>
Grants Revenue 2015-xxxxxx-xxx	4501000	\$ 5,000
Program Income	4502230	\$ -
In Kind Revenue	6500000	\$ 1,000
Total Estimated Revenues		\$ 6,000

## Internal Order 836000000XX

1	Regular Salaries and Wages	5101010	
1	Temporary Salaries	5101015	
1	Overtime Salaries	5101020	
1	Language Skill Pay	5101050	
2	Retirement BeneSoc.Sec.	5103005	
2	Temp FICA and Medicare	5103007	
2	Life Insurance	5103010	
1	Personal Leave Buy Back	5103035	
1	Transporation Allowance	5103056	
2	Flexible Benefits Contribution	5104030	
2	Retirement BeneTMRS	5105010	
6	Education	5201025	
5	Fees to GovernmentalContractors	5201030	
5	Fees to Professional Contractors	5201040	\$ 3,750
6	Binding, Printing, & Reproduction	5203060	\$ 500
3	Travel-Official	5207010	
5	Office Supplies	5302010	
5	Chemicals, Medical and Drugs	5304040	\$ 750
6	Cell Phone	5403040	
8	In-kind Fees to Professional	6601040	\$ 1,000
	Total Appropriations		\$ 6,000

DSHS Budget					
1	Personnel		-		
2	Fringe Ben.		-		
3	Travel		-		
7	Equipment		-		
4	Supplies		750		
5	Contractual		3,750		
6	Other		500		
	Total Direct	\$	5,000		
8	Inkind		1,000		
	Total	\$	6,000		